Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

.23 17:20:07

Ceas Atomic 12.07
Ceas BENZING 12.07
Sincronizare 12.07
Por. imbarcati: 022
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001 RO 20 946037
002 RO 22 983078
003 RO 22 983058
004 RO 22 983060
005 RO 22 983070
006 RO 20 933911
007 RO 22 983069
008 RO 20 946041
009 RO 22 983100
010 RO 22 1373191
011 RO 21 1091693
012 RO 22 974103
013 RO 22 983093
014 RO 22 983053
015 RO 21 1071484
RO 22 983059
RO 22 983080
RO 22 983085
RO 22 983090
RO 22 983127
RO 21 1072504
RO 22 1373189
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RO-04

: BENZING 48905449 SW-4.7 HW-8.1
01:38211297-2 02:38211297-4 03:38211297-3 04:38211297-1
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Cod

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

GPS+

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA4034F3
DA19887B
DA40372A
DA403442
DA1989B2
DA124AC2
DA403786
DA403483
DA42FEE3
DA42FE39
DA4034AC
DA3E264A
DA403450
DA4036AD
DA4035AB
DA123D2D
DA403813
DA403488
DA42FECS8
DA403477
DA435351
DA43527A

GPS Ceas Atomic
.23 17:20:07 +000 Ceas BENZING
.23 17:20:07

03h
Por. sositi : 0
Sosire
Data

PR OIdN9RFRPOUOINDOIIR R WO

18:44:

-nesosit

nesosit
. nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit
nesosit

B KJLvigu.F%Zox

Comisia contr

concurs

EXxXpress

037900

G 2

:#w\(b

 (§,

15
+-——4--—+--—+
Nr.
Ant

/ . R
Avtorizare

)

gL

Nom

C====

o~—C

QG LoV,

CAMARUT FLORIN

17.07.23 18:17:21
17.07.23 18:17:21 +000

Sec
Nr.

GPS

Obs.

247880
90002193
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Concurs 1 Loc lansare
= s

Distanta : Data lansarii [b;cﬁ%7219633
Cod columbofil: 05114 006885 Columbofil CAMARUT FLORIN
Latitudine Longitudine
Ceas Atomic 12.07.23 17:20:07 GPS
Ceas BENZING 12.07.23 17:20:07 +000
Sincronizare 12.07.23 17:20:07 GPS+03h
Por. imbarcati: 022
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Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare

are |Senzor Data Ora
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001] RO 22 983070 F DA1989B2|12.07 17:20:23
002| RO 20 933911 F DA124AC2{12.07 17:21:00 S
003| RO 21 1072504 F DA435351 12.07 17:21:28 5@' : ==z o
004/ RO 22 983078 M DA19887B |12, %7922 00 o3=wFGT@G‘75595) 596’
005| RO 21 1091693 M DA4034AC || ! T iSg%
006 RO 20 946037 M DA4034F3 FC? J_;] 43[3‘51 07 3 '}i&89497/ jé@‘@sz
007| RO 22 1373191 M DA42FE39 f/FQZSSGGB 3’,.590‘)/:, p
008/ RO 22 983100 M DA42FEE? F€i10953‘45,52599 FC@399@4 o
009| RO 22 983060 F DA4 0344558 2 a3 dind
010 RO 22 983058 F DA40372A(12.07 17:24:48 023 F('175'46fr71) 5‘92
011| RO 22 983085 F DA403488|12.07 17:25:09|040
012| RO 22 1373189 M DA43527A!12.07 17:2 057
013| RO 20 946041 M DA403483,\F7Y598461h§§5
014 RO 22 983053 M DA4036AD! B Eﬁ27631y,\ 6 g 1 5314587
015/ RO 22 974103 M DA3E264A|T.. 07 1731264142 01g oy J’r
016 RO 22 983069 M DA403786|12.07 17:27:071030° j}ﬁ%ﬁ@gy>;
017| RO 21 1071484 M DA4035AE] F§@440ﬂ9;‘4@89
018 RO 22 983059 F DA123D2D Lz v/ 17:28:34 (024
019| RO 22 983090 F DA42FECS 12 .07 17:29:10|044
020 RO 22 983093 M DA403450, " §ﬁ39249ﬂ)§g o
021| RO 22 983080 F| DA403813 o PR AT
022| RO 22 983127 F DA403477|12.07 17:30:33|051
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Versiune SW RO-04.23 Cod concurs 037900 Serie ceas 247880
Antena Club BENZING 48905449 SW-4.7 HW-8.1 Autorizare 80001BCB
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